Monthly Incident Report

Accid PD

Accid PI

Alarm

Assigned in Error

Assist DSP

Tuesday, October 31, 2023

10/22/2023

10/29/2023

10/20/2023
10/15/2023
10/6/2023

10/3/2023

10/18/2023

10/30/2023
10/30/2023
10/28/2023
10/27/2023
10/26/2023
10/20/2023

10/16/2023

10-23-1296

10-23-1326

10-23-1291

10-23-1274

10-23-1254

10-23-1242

10-23-1280

10-23-1331

10-23-1332

10-23-1322

10-23-1321

10-23-1318

10-23-1290

10-23-1276

Main Street

Main St / Commerce St

Jerome Dr
Main Street
Barkley Court

Holly Oak Lane

Main Street

Out of Town
Out of Town
Out of Town
Out of Town
Jerome Dr

Out of Town

Out of Town
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Assist Medical

Assist Other Agenc

Civil Dispute

Disorderly

Tuesday, October 31, 2023

10/16/2023
10/15/2023
10/12/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/8/2023
10/5/2023

10/1/2023

10/29/2023
10/25/2023

10/4/2023

10/24/2023
10/13/2023

10/7/2023

10/9/2023

10/1/2023

10/1/2023

10-23-1277

10-23-1275

10-23-1269

10-23-1265

10-23-1263

10-23-1262

10-23-1251

10-23-1237

10-23-1328

10-23-1313

10-23-1246

10-23-1312

10-23-1270

10-23-1257

10-23-1264

10-23-1231

10-23-1239

Out of Town
Out of Town
Out of Town
Jerome Dr

Jerome Dr

Out of Town
Out of Town

Out of Town

15

Leyland Lane
Piedmont Drive
Nobles Pond Crossing

3
Out of Town
Iris Court
Iris Court

3
Twin Oaks Drive

1

Alston Court

Main Street
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2
Domestic
10/21/2023 10-23-1293 Eddie Evans Ln
10/8/2023 10-23-1261 Eddie Evans Ln
10/7/2023 10-23-1259 Main Street
3
Found Property
10/6/2023 10-23-1256 Main Street
1
Fugitive
10/16/2023 10-23-1279 Out of Town
1
Loud Party
10/21/2023 10-23-1292 Commerce St / New St
1
Misc. Investigation
10/22/2023 10-23-1303 Boggs Run
1
Missing Person
10/29/2023 10-23-1327 Wellington Way
10/10/2023 10-23-1268 Boggs Run
2
Parking Violation
10/16/2023 10-23-1278 Jerome Dr

Tuesday, October 31, 2023
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10/10/2023

PFA Violation
10/13/2023

Property Check
10/24/2023

10/8/2023

10/1/2023

Public Assist
10/27/2023

10/23/2023
10/18/2023
10/10/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023

10/1/2023

Repossession

10/3/2023

Shoplifting

Tuesday, October 31, 2023

10-23-1266

10-23-1271

10-23-1308

10-23-1260

10-23-1232

10-23-1320

10-23-1304

10-23-1281

10-23-1267

10-23-1247

10-23-1245

10-23-1241

10-23-1240

10-23-1238

10-23-1243

Jerome Dr

Main Street

Boggs Run
Main Street

Commerce Street

Main Street

New Street

Main Street

Iris Court

Jordan Drive
Commerce Street
Alston Court
Alston Court

Alston Court

Truman
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Susp Person

Susp Vehicle

Traffic Haz/Serv

Traffic Violation

Tuesday, October 31, 2023

10/19/2023

10/26/2023
10/25/2023

10/5/2023

10/26/2023

10/21/2023

10/29/2023
10/29/2023
10/28/2023
10/28/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023

10/22/2023

10-23-1285

10-23-1316

10-23-1314

10-23-1250

10-23-1317

10-23-1294

10-23-1329

10-23-1330

10-23-1323

10-23-1324

10-23-1310

10-23-1311

10-23-1309

10-23-1307

10-23-1306

10-23-1305

10-23-1298

Jerome Dr

Main St / Holly Oak Ln
Jessica Lyn Drive

Commerce Street

Twin Oaks Dr / Rye Oak Ct

Main St / West St

Jerome Dr

Jerome Dr

Jerome Dr

Main Street

Main Street / Parkers Run

Main St / Moorton Rd

Moorton Rd / Lynbury Woods Rd
Moorton Rd / Lynbury Woods Rd
Main St / Fox Pointe Dr

Jerome Dr

Main St / Commerce St
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Incident Type

Trespass

Tuesday, October 31, 2023

Date
10/22/2023

10/22/2023
10/22/2023
10/22/2023
10/22/2023
10/21/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/15/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023

10/1/2023

10/28/2023

Complaint Number

10-23-1299
10-23-1300
10-23-1301
10-23-1302
10-23-1297
10-23-1295
10-23-1287
10-23-1289
10-23-1286
10-23-1288
10-23-1284
10-23-1283
10-23-1282
10-23-1273
10-23-1252
10-23-1253
10-23-1249
10-23-1248
10-23-1235
10-23-1236
10-23-1234

10-23-1233

10-23-1325

Street
Main St / Holly Oak Ln

Main St / Holly Oak Ln
Main St / Commerce St
Main Street

Main St / Dupont Hwy
Main St / Commerce St
Main St / Strimel Dr
Main St / Fox Pointe Dr

Main St / Commerce St

Main Street / Parkers Run

Main St / Commerce St
Main St / Commerce St
Jerome Dr

Main St / Holly Oak Ln
Jerome Dr

Jerome Dr

Jerome Dr

Main St / Moorton Rd
Main St / Holly Oak Ln
Main St / Holly Oak Ln
Main St / Holly Oak Ln

Main St / Holly Oak Ln

Main Street

33
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Unassigned

10/26/2023
10/14/2023
10/7/2023
10/6/2023

10/3/2023

Welfare Check
10/27/2023

Tuesday, October 31, 2023

10-23-1315

10-23-1272

10-23-1258

10-23-1255

10-23-1244

10-23-1319

1
Quartz Drive
Fox Pointe Drive
Boggs Run
Humpsman Drive
Boggs Run

5
Sweetflag Drive

1

102
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